Thursday

12:00 h

13:00 h

13:15h

14:45 h

15:15h

15:30 h

16:30 h

17:00 h

18:00 h

NN

g INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY OF
MEDICAL
ULTRASOUND

ADVANCED COURSE IN FETAL MEDICINE AND
GYNECOLOGY

A practical interactive course with hands-on using Voluson Systems

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

Course REGISTRATION

WELCOME / Introduction — Official start of the Course
Learning Objectives & Overview of the course Q

Basic 2D and 3D Ultrasound Technology Q
Explanation on how technologies can help ve

your diagnosis Q

Live Scan Basics *
COFFEE BREAK \e

Ha%»n VOLUSON Systems with DEMO CASES Al

3D, Fetal Face, Fetal Spine, X-, Y-, Z axes.....)

VOLUSON CLUB, 4D View

End

GET TOGETHER RECEPTION All



Friday

09:00 h

10:00 h

10:45h

11:00 h

12:00 h

13:00 h

14:00 h

15:00 h

15:15h

15:45h

17:00 h

g INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY OF
MEDICAL
ULTRASOUND

Gynecology
Review of basics in 3D in Gynecology on benign
and malignant Lesions, Reproductive Medicine, early px

How technology can help you to Improve diagnosis@

©

O
X
o (@

Live Demonstration (GYN Phantom)

Hands On in groups wi ts All
LUNCH BREA \E
Ex ofthe Fetal Heart and the Cardio Vascular System

Q spects and examples of STIC application

Live Demonstration with patients

COFFEE BREAK

Tips and Tricks

Hands On in groups with patients ALL

End



g INTERNATIONAL
ACADEMY OF
MEDICAL
ULTRASOUND

Saturday
9:00 h The CNS: “Routine scan and approaches in Neuro sonography”
10:00 h Understand the role of 2D and 3D techniques

in assessing fetal anatomy

First trimester Ultrasound — what is possible

10:30h COFFEE BREAK ea
10:45 h Live scan on 1% Trimester iQ

11:30h Hands on with patients é All
12:30h LUNCH BREAK \ei

13:30h Hands on with patients \@

15:00 h COFFEE BR :

15:15 h Volume Ultrasound 2" and 3" Trimester

16:00 h Discussion, Certificates
END



	PRELIMINARY PROGRAM



