

ADVANCED COURSE IN FETAL MEDICINE AND GYNECOLOGY

A practical interactive course with hands-on using Voluson Systems

PRELIMINARY PROGRAM

Thursday

12:00 h	Course REGISTRATION	
13:00 h	WELCOME / Introduction – Official start of the Course Learning Objectives & Overview of the course	
13:15 h	Basic 2D and 3D Ultrasound Technology Explanation on how technologies can help your diagnosis	
14:45 h	Live Scan Basics	
15:15 h	COFFEE BREAK	
15:30 h	Had so on VOLUSON Systems with DEMO CASES Osh on 3D, Fetal Face, Fetal Spine, X-, Y-, Z axes)	All
16:30 h	VOLUSON CLUB, 4D View	
17:00 h	End	
18:00 h	GET TOGETHER RECEPTION	All



Friday

09:00 h	Gynecology Review of basics in 3D in Gynecology on benign and malignant Lesions, Reproductive Medicine, early pr How technology can help you to Improve diagnosis	
10:00 h	Live Demonstration (GYN Phantom)	
10:45 h	COFFEE BREAK	
11:00 h	Hands On in groups with that the state of th	All
12:00 h	LUNCH BREAK	
13:00 h	Exercise of the Fetal Heart and the Cardio Vascular System Spects and examples of STIC application	
14:00 h	Live Demonstration with patients	
15:00 h	COFFEE BREAK	
15:15 h	Tips and Tricks	
15:45 h	Hands On in groups with patients	ALL

17:00 h End



Saturday

9:00 h	The CNS: "Routine scan and approaches in Neuro sonography"
10:00 h	Understand the role of 2D and 3D techniques in assessing fetal anatomy
	First trimester Ultrasound – what is possible
10:30 h	COFFEE BREAK
10:45 h	Live scan on 1 st Trimester
11:30 h	Hands on with patients All
12:30 h	LUNCH BREAK
13:30 h	Hands on with patients
15:00 h	COFFEE BREA
15:15 h	Volume Ultrasound 2 nd and 3 rd Trimester